

## Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 102760190

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 11.09.24 | Coduri CPV | 34326100-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.538,47 RON - 1.538,47 RON

---

Descriere: 1396-Bujie Bosch WSR6F [11104007005]-2x16.81=33.62 lei 14867-Bujie NGK CMR6H [00004007011] - 171,181,211 -1x21.01=21.01 lei 1072-Ulei motor 2T rosu Stihl - 1 L [07813198410] -14x46.22=647.08 lei 11359-Pila rotunda Stihl 5.2 x 200 mm [56057725206] -2x8.4=16.8lei 4339-Lant rola 1.6 mm, 3/8" 36RSC [36210001640] -360x1.4=504 lei 1505-AutoCut 25-2, FS55, 80, 90, 100, 130 [40027102108] -79.83 lei 30799-SORB [00003503502] -24.37lei 38146-Filtru aer [41471410300] - (FS 260,360) -2x32.77=65.54 lei 59949-Filtru aer HD2 [11411404400]- 2 x37.82=75.64 lei 52167-Ulei motor 4T Briggs & Stratton SAE 30, 600 ml [100005E] -2 x25.21=50.42 lei 17601-Filtru aer [41441242800] - FS 56-2 x 10.08=20.16 lei Total :1538.47 lei

---